RedClaimer

REDCLAIMER LEGALTECH SL
B56121148
14006 CORDOBA

AVDA. DE GRAN CAPITAN 46, PLANTA 1,
OFICINAS

Cordoba (Espanal
RECLAMACION DEUDA

Producto/Servicio Cant. Uds.

Nueva Reclamacion Exprés para el
Expediente 1928 (Pedido 1
220111514478).

Vencimientos

11/02/2022 19,90€

Forma de pago

Pago mediante tarjeta - ESO9 0081 5498 0400 0133 9544

Factura Simplificada SO0015

Precio ud. (€)

16,45

IVA (%)

21,00

BASE TOTAL
Base 21,0%
IVA 21,0%

TOTAL

Fecha 11/01/2022
Hoja 1/1

Total (€)

16,45

16,45€
16,45€
3.45€

19,90€



